MSMCRCounter-Rotating Blenders
I Application
Counter-rotating blenders are used for mixing and homogenizing dispersed products at a
controlled temperature with an optimum performance, regardless of the product viscosity.
These units are intended primarily for pharmaceutical, cosmetics, food and personal care
products industries.
They are ideal for processes which require heating, vacuum, premixing, additions, vigorous
agitation, emulsion or dispersion, as well as pressure and temperature. The skid can work at

Dimensions (mm) Anchor Central Axis Mixer
A B C D E F
Power
(kW)
Speed
(rpm max.)
Power
(kW)
Speed
 (rpm max.)
Power
(kW)
Speed
(rpm)
MCR50 50 1350 2100 2700 1830 1450 930 1.1 15 – 38   1.5 48 – 119 2,2 3000
MCR150 150 1350 2150 3000 1930 1450 930  1.1 15 – 38 1.5 35 – 86 4 3000
MCR200 200 1350 2300 3130 2030 1450 930 1.1 15 – 37  1.5 29 – 73 7.5 3000
MCR500 500 2300 3500 4400 2800 2350 1350 2.2 12 – 30 3 32 – 79 7.5 3000
5
Counter-Rotating Blenders
FT
so

(lts)
Dimensions (mm) Anchor Central Axis Mixer
A B C D E F
Power
(kW)
Speed
(rpm max.)
Power
(kW)
Speed
 (rpm max.)
Power
(kW)
Speed
(rpm)
MCR1000 1000 2400 3700 4800 3500 1000 1500 3 8 – 19 4 32 – 79 18.5 3000
MCR2000 2000 2800 4200 5500 3500 1200 1700 4 8 – 20 7.5 23 – 57  18.5 3000
MCR3000 3000 3000 4500 6000 4000 1200 1800 5.5 6.5 – 16 9.2 20 – 50 22 1500
MCR4000 4000 3000 4700 6200 4000 1500 2000 11 5 – 13 15 20 – 50 22 1500
6
Counter-Rotating Blenders
FT
so